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Wednesday Night Competitions

Round 1 - Week starting Wed 11 Sep 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran
Division Day Time Court Home Away

Prahran Mixed League -

Wednesday Nights Wed 11 Sep 2024 7:30PM Fut Fettish F.C. Barely Athletic
Prahran Mixed League - . .

Wednesday Nights Wed 11 Sep 2024 8:10PM Neymar Juniors JBallerz FC
Prahran Mixed League - Wed 11 Sep 2024 8-50PM Non-Elite Squad Mied Mastore

Wednesday Nights

Round 1 - Week starting Wed 18 Sep 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division Day Time Court Home Away

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday Wed 18 Sep 2024 6:40PM COURT 2 Kicks & Giggles Terrible Talbetts
Nights

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday Wed 18 Sep 2024 7:00PM COURT 4 Heung-Min Sons & Daughters Bots FC

Nights
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Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Round 1 - Week starting Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood
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7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Mixed Kebabs

Puzzles 3.0

Anything Goes

Chakra Champs

ABCDE F.C.

Ballsamic

Comedores de carne

Pretty Decent

Cerge F.C.

Motown Boys

Shiraz United

Goal Diggers

U16 Superstars!

Etihad

Inferno

CanDunk F.C.

Serendip United

BOLA

Kentucky F.C.

Swift F.C.
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Division

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Round 1 - Week starting Wed 27 Nov 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Cariton North

Division
Zombies have a BYE.

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights
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Day

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Day

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Court

Court

Home

Benchwarmers

Mushrooms

Blue Steel

The OGs

Home

RB Football Club

30S

Wednesday Knights

Code Blue

Chef's Miss

Away

Life's A Pitch

MWC F.C.

Perfect Storm

United Nations

Away

Pub Squash

Guinea Pig Champions

Stone Cold Foxes

Pique Blinders F.C.

St Poorly F.C.
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Round 2 - Week starting Wed 18 Sep 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran
Division Day

Prahran Mixed League -
Wednesday Nights Wed 18 Sep 2024
Prahran Mixed League -
Wednesday Nights Wed 18 Sep 2024
Prahran Mixed League -

Wednesday Nights Wed 18 Sep 2024

Round 2 - Week starting Wed 25 Sep 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Division Day

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday Wed 25 Sep 2024
Nights

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday Wed 25 Sep 2024
Nights
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Time

7:30PM

8:10PM

8:50PM

Time

6:40PM

7:00PM

Court

Court

COURT 2

COURT 4

Home

JBallerz FC

Barely Athletic

Neymar Juniors

Home

Goal Diggers

Inferno

Away

Fut Fettish F.C.

Mixed Masters

Non-Elite Squad

Away

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Mixed Kebabs
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Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Round 2 - Week starting Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood
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7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Shiraz United

Etihad

U16 Superstars!

Bots FC

CanDunk F.C.

Terrible Talbetts

Serendip United

Swift F.C.

BOLA

Kentucky F.C.

Ballsamic

Puzzles 3.0

Chakra Champs

Kicks & Giggles

Anything Goes

ABCDE F.C.

Cerge F.C.

Comedores de carne

Gwacamoles

Pretty Decent
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Division

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Round 2 - Week starting Wed 04 Dec 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division
30S have a BYE.

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights
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Day

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Day

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Court

Court

Home

MWC F.C.

Perfect Storm

Benchwarmers

Life's A Pitch

Home

Pub Squash

Chef's Miss

St Poorly F.C.

RB Football Club

Guinea Pig Champions

Away

Blue Steel

The OGs

Mushrooms

United Nations

Away

Zombies

Wednesday Knights

Pique Blinders F.C.

Code Blue

Stone Cold Foxes
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Round 3 - Week starting Wed 25 Sep 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division Day Time Court Home Away

Prahran Mixed League -\ o5 g 2024 7:30PM Fut Fettish F.C. Mixed Masters
Wednesday Nights

Prahran Mixed League -\ 4 o5 g 2024 8:10PM Barely Athletic Neymar Juniors

Wednesday Nights
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Prahran Mixed League -

: JBallerz FC
Wednesday Nights Wed 25 Sep 2024 8:50PM allerz

Non-Elite Squad

Round 3 - Week starting Wed 02 Oct 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Division

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday
Nights
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Day

Wed 02 Oct 2024

Wed 02 Oct 2024

Wed 02 Oct 2024

Wed 02 Oct 2024

Wed 02 Oct 2024

Wed 02 Oct 2024

Wed 02 Oct 2024

Wed 02 Oct 2024

Time

6:40PM

7:00PM

7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Mixed Kebabs

Kicks & Giggles

Anything Goes

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Ballsamic

Puzzles 3.0

CanDunk F.C.

ABCDE F.C.

Away

Terrible Talbetts

Goal Diggers

Shiraz United

Etihad

Inferno

Chakra Champs

U16 Superstars!

Bots FC
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Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday Wed 02 Oct 2024 6:40PM COURT 3
Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday Wed 02 Oct 2024 7:20PM COURT 3
Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday Wed 02 Oct 2024 8:00PM COURT 3
Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday Wed 02 Oct 2024 8:40PM COURT 3
Nights

Round 3 - Week starting Wed 02 Oct 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood
Division Day Time Court

Burwood Women's League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 02 Oct 2024 7:00PM
I_S ngsgs\gg,m,\ﬁgﬁté eague Wed 02 Oct 2024 7:40PM
“Wednesday Nights - Wed 02 0ct 202¢ 8:20PM
Burwood Women's League Wed 02 Oct 2024 9:00PM

- Wednesday Nights

Round 3 - Week starting Wed 11 Dec 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division Day Time Court
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Kentucky F.C.

Pretty Decent

Comedores de carne

Cerge F.C.

Home

United Nations

Blue Steel

Mushrooms

The OGs

Home

BOLA

Serendip United

Gwacamoles

Swift F.C.

Away

Perfect Storm

Benchwarmers

Life's A Pitch

MWC F.C.

Away
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Guinea Pig Champions have a BYE.

C&Jﬁgﬂeﬁggc mgﬁg League \eq 11 Dec 2024
C&Jﬁgﬂeﬁggc mgﬁg League e 11 Dec 2024
C&Jﬁgﬂeﬁggc mgﬁg League e 11 Dec 2024
C&Jﬁgﬂeﬁggc mgﬁg League \eq 11 Dec 2024
Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 11 Dec 2024

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Round 4 - Week starting Wed 02 Oct 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division Day

Prahran Mixed League -

Wednesday Nights Wed 02 Oct 2024
Prahran Mixed League -

Wednesday Nights Wed 02 Oct 2024
Prahran Mixed League - Wed 02 Oct 2024

Wednesday Nights

Time Court

7:30PM

8:10PM

8:50PM

Round 4 - Week starting Wed 09 Oct 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
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Wednesday Knights

Code Blue

Zombies

Stone Cold Foxes

Pique Blinders F.C.

Home

Fut Fettish F.C.

JBallerz FC

Barely Athletic

30S

Chef's Miss

RB Football Club

St Poorly F.C.

Pub Squash

Away

Neymar Juniors

Mixed Masters

Non-Elite Squad
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Division

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday
Nights
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Day

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Time

6:40PM

7:00PM

7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Home

Ballsamic

Terrible Talbetts

Chakra Champs

Etihad

Inferno

Shiraz United

Goal Diggers

U16 Superstars!

Serendip United

BOLA

Swift F.C.

Away

Mixed Kebabs

Bots FC

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Kicks & Giggles

Anything Goes

CanDunk F.C.

ABCDE F.C.

Puzzles 3.0

Kentucky F.C.

Comedores de carne

Pretty Decent
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Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday Wed 09 Oct 2024
Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday Wed 09 Oct 2024
Nights

Round 4 - Week starting Wed 09 Oct 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood
Division Day

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 09 Oct 2024
Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 09 Oct 2024
Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 09 Oct 2024
Burwood Women's League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 09 Oct 2024

Round 4 - Week starting Wed 18 Dec 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
Division Day
Wednesday Knights have a BYE.

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 18 Dec 2024
Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 18 Dec 2024
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8:40PM

9:20PM

Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

COURT 3

COURT 3

Court

Court

Gwacamoles

Lads On Toure

Home

MWC F.C.

Perfect Storm

United Nations

Life's A Pitch

Home

Pub Squash

30S

Cerge F.C.

Motown Boys

Away

Benchwarmers

Mushrooms

Blue Steel

The OGs

Away

Stone Cold Foxes

Code Blue
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Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 18 Dec 2024 7:50PM
Carlton North Mixed League _

- Wednesday Nights Wed 18 Dec 2024 8:30PM
Carlton North Mixed League Wed 18 Dec 2024 9:10PM

- Wednesday Nights

Round 5 - Week starting Wed 09 Oct 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division Day Time Court
Prahran Mixed League - .

Wednesday Nights Wed 09 Oct 2024 7:30PM

Prahran Mixed League - 0§ 09 0ct 2024 8:10PM

Wednesday Nights
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St Poorly F.C.

Chef's Miss

RB Football Club

Home

Barely Athletic

Fut Fettish F.C.

Guinea Pig Champions

Zombies

Pique Blinders F.C.

Away

JBallerz FC

Non-Elite Squad
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Prahran Mixed League -

: Neymar Juniors Mixed Masters
Wednesday Nights Wed 09 Oct 2024 8:50PM ymar Juni

Round 5 - Week starting Wed 16 Oct 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Division

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday
Nights
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Day

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Time

6:40PM

7:00PM

7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

ABCDE F.C.

Shiraz United

CanDunk F.C.

Kicks & Giggles

Anything Goes

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Ballsamic

Mixed Kebabs

Away

Etihad

U16 Superstars!

Inferno

Chakra Champs

Terrible Talbetts

Puzzles 3.0

Bots FC

Goal Diggers
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Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Round 5 - Week starting Wed 16 Oct 2024

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Round 5 - Week starting Wed 15 Jan 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division
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Day

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Day

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Time

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Court

Court

Cerge F.C.

Serendip United

Kentucky F.C.

Pretty Decent

Home

Mushrooms

Benchwarmers

MWC F.C.

Blue Steel

Home

Comedores de carne

BOLA

Swift F.C.

Gwacamoles

Away

United Nations

Perfect Storm

Life's A Pitch

The OGs

Away
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St Poorly F.C. have a BYE.

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights
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Wed 15 Jan 2025

Wed 15 Jan 2025

Wed 15 Jan 2025

Wed 15 Jan 2025

Wed 15 Jan 2025

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Code Blue

Zombies

Pique Blinders F.C.

Stone Cold Foxes

Guinea Pig Champions

Wednesday Knights

30S

Chef's Miss

RB Football Club

Pub Squash
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Round 6 - Week starting Wed 16 Oct 2024
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Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division Day Time Court Home Away
Prahran Mixed League - oy 46 ¢t 2024 7:30PM Fut Fettish F.C. Barely Athletic
Wednesday Nights

Prafran Mixed League - yyeq 16 Oct 2024 8:10PM Neymar Juniors JBallerz FC
Wednesday Nights

Pranran Mixed League - e 16 Ot 2024 8:50PM Non-Elite Squad Mixed Masters

Wednesday Nights

Round 6 - Week starting Wed 23 Oct 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Division

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday
Nights
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Day

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Time

6:40PM

7:00PM

7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

Home

Etihad

Inferno

Puzzles 3.0

U16 Superstars!

Chakra Champs

Bots FC

Away

Mixed Kebabs

Shiraz United

Kicks & Giggles

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

ABCDE F.C.

Anything Goes
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Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Round 6 - Week starting Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights
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Day

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

8:40PM

9:20PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Court

Terrible Talbetts

Goal Diggers

Comedores de carne

BOLA

Gwacamoles

Swift F.C.

Home

Perfect Storm

United Nations

Life's A Pitch

The OGs

CanDunk F.C.

Ballsamic

Pretty Decent

Cerge F.C.

Kentucky F.C.

Serendip United

Away

MWC F.C.

Benchwarmers

Blue Steel

Mushrooms
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Round 6 - Week starting Wed 22 Jan 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Cariton North

Division
Code Blue have a BYE.

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Round 7 - Week starting Wed 23 Oct 2024
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Day

Wed 22 Jan 2025

Wed 22 Jan 2025

Wed 22 Jan 2025

Wed 22 Jan 2025

Wed 22 Jan 2025

Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Court

Home

Pub Squash

Wednesday Knights

RB Football Club

30S

Chef's Miss

Away

St Poorly F.C.

Zombies

Guinea Pig Champions

Pique Blinders F.C.

Stone Cold Foxes
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Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division

Prahran Mixed League -

Wednesday Nights

Prahran Mixed League -

Wednesday Nights

Prahran Mixed League -

Wednesday Nights

Day

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Time Court

7:30PM

8:10PM

8:50PM

Round 7 - Week starting Wed 30 Oct 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Division

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday
Nights
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Day

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Time Court

6:40PM COURT 2
7:00PM COURT 4
7:20PM COURT 2
7:40PM COURT 4
8:00PM COURT 2
8:20PM COURT 4

Home

JBallerz FC

Barely Athletic

Neymar Juniors

Home

Kicks & Giggles

Mixed Kebabs

Shiraz United

ABCDE F.C.

CanDunk F.C.

Inferno

Away

Fut Fettish F.C.

Mixed Masters

Non-Elite Squad

Away

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Chakra Champs

Terrible Talbetts

Puzzles 3.0

Bots FC

U16 Superstars!
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Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Round 7 - Week starting Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights
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Day

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

8:40PM

9:20PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Court

Anything Goes

Ballsamic

Kentucky F.C.

Nillumpricks

Swift F.C.

Serendip United

Home

Perfect Storm

MWC F.C.

Benchwarmers

Mushrooms

Goal Diggers

Etihad

Comedores de carne

Cerge F.C.

BOLA

Gwacamoles

Away

Life's A Pitch

United Nations

The OGs

Blue Steel

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:06:56



Round 7 - Week starting Wed 29 Jan 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Cariton North

Division
Pub Squash have a BYE.

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights
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Day

Wed 29 Jan 2025

Wed 29 Jan 2025

Wed 29 Jan 2025

Wed 29 Jan 2025

Wed 29 Jan 2025

Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Court

Home

Zombies

St Poorly F.C.

Guinea Pig Champions

Pique Blinders F.C.

Stone Cold Foxes

Away

Code Blue

RB Football Club

Chef's Miss

Wednesday Knights

30S
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Round 8 - Week starting Wed 30 Oct 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division Day Time Court Home Away
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Prahran Mixed League -

Wednosday Nights Wed 30 Oct 2024 7:30PM Fut Fettish F.C. Mixed Masters
Prahran Mixed League - . . .
Wednosday Nights Wed 30 Oct 2024 8:10PM Barely Athletic Neymar Juniors
pranran Mixed League -y 50 Oct 2024 8:50PM Non-Elite Squad JBallerz FC

Wednesday Nights

Round 8 - Week starting Wed 06 Nov 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division Day Time Court Home Away

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 06 Nov 2024 6:40PM COURT 2 Terrible Talbetts Inferno
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 06 Nov 2024 7:00PM COURT 4 U16 Superstars! Kicks & Giggles
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 06 Nov 2024 7:20PM COURT 2 Puzzles 3.0 Mixed Kebabs
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 06 Nov 2024 7:40PM COURT 4 Bots FC Shiraz United
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 06 Nov 2024 8:00PM COURT 2 Heung-Min Sons & Daughters ABCDE F.C.
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 06 Nov 2024 8:20PM COURT 4 Goal Diggers CanDunk F.C.
Nights

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday Wed 06 Nov 2024 8:40PM COURT 2 Chakra Champs Ballsamic
Nights
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Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 06 Nov 2024 9:20PM COURT 2 Etihad Anything Goes
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday Wed 06 Nov 2024 6:40PM COURT 3 Cerge F.C. Kentucky F.C.
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday Wed 06 Nov 2024 7:20PM COURT 3 Comedores de carne Serendip United
Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday Wed 06 Nov 2024 8:00PM COURT 3 Nillumpricks BOLA
Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday Wed 06 Nov 2024 8:40PM COURT 3 Gwacamoles Swift F.C.
Nights

Round 8 - Week starting Wed 06 Nov 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division Day Time Court Home Away
Burwood Women's League e og Noy 2024 7:00PM United Nations Perfect Storm
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League . o5 Nov 2024 7:40PM Blue Steel Benchwarmers
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League ey og Noy 2024 8:20PM Mushrooms Life's A Pitch

- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League .. o5 Nov 2024 9:00PM The OGs MWC F.C.

- Wednesday Nights

Round 8 - Week starting Wed 05 Feb 2025
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Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
Division Day
Stone Cold Foxes have a BYE.

Col AL g5 2
Col AL g5 2
Col AL 5o 2
Col AL 5o 2
Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 05 Feb 2025

Round 9 - Week starting Wed 06 Nov 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran
Division Day

Prahran Mixed League -
Wednesday Nights Wed 06 Nov 2024
Prahran Mixed League -
Wednesday Nights Wed 06 Nov 2024
Prahran Mixed League -

Wednesday Nights Wed 06 Nov 2024
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Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Time

7:30PM

8:10PM

8:50PM

Court

Court

Home

30S

Code Blue

Wednesday Knights

Pique Blinders F.C.

Zombies

Home

Fut Fettish F.C.

JBallerz FC

Non-Elite Squad

Away

Chef's Miss

Pub Squash

RB Football Club

Guinea Pig Champions

St Poorly F.C.

Away

Neymar Juniors

Mixed Masters

Barely Athletic
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Round 9 - Week starting Wed 13 Nov 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Division

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday
Nights
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Day

Wed 13 Nov 2024

Wed 13 Nov 2024

Wed 13 Nov 2024

Wed 13 Nov 2024

Wed 13 Nov 2024

Wed 13 Nov 2024

Wed 13 Nov 2024

Wed 13 Nov 2024

Wed 13 Nov 2024

Time

6:40PM

7:00PM

7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

6:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

Home

Mixed Kebabs

Terrible Talbetts

Inferno

Ballsamic

Shiraz United

ABCDE F.C.

Anything Goes

TBD

Serendip United

Away

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

U16 Superstars!

Chakra Champs

Puzzles 3.0

Goal Diggers

Kicks & Giggles

CanDunk F.C.

TBD

Cerge F.C.
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Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday Wed 13 Nov 2024 7:20PM COURT 3 Kentucky F.C. Nillumpricks
Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday Wed 13 Nov 2024 8:00PM COURT 3 Swift F.C. Comedores de carne
Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday Wed 13 Nov 2024 8:40PM COURT 3 BOLA Gwacamoles

Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday Wed 13 Nov 2024 9:20PM COURT 3 Greenland Gunners Motown Boys
Nights

Round 9 - Week starting Wed 13 Nov 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood
Division Day Time Court Home Away

Burwood Women's League

P oestiny Nants Wed 13 Nov 2024 7:00PM MWC F.C. Blue Steel
Burwood Women's League v 13 Nov 2024 7:40PM Perfect Storm The OGs

- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League ey 13 Noy 2024 8:20PM Benchwarmers Mushrooms

- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League v 13 Nov 2024 9:00PM Life's A Pitch United Nations

- Wednesday Nights

Round 9 - Week starting Wed 12 Feb 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
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Division Day
RB Football Club have a BYE.

C&Jﬁgﬂeﬁggc mgﬁg League \veq 12 Feb 2025
C&Jﬁgﬂeﬁggc mgﬁg League \veq 12 Feb 2025
C&Jﬁgﬂeﬁggc mgﬁg League \veq 12 Feb 2025
C&Jﬁgﬂeﬁggc mgﬁg League \veq 12 Feb 2025
Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 12 Feb 2025

Page 30 of 62

Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Court

Home

Stone Cold Foxes

Guinea Pig Champions

Pique Blinders F.C.

St Poorly F.C.

Pub Squash

Away

Code Blue

Wednesday Knights

Zombies

30S

Chef's Miss
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Round 10 - Week starting Wed 13 Nov 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran
Division Day Time Court

Prahran Mixed League -

Wednesday Nights Wed 13 Nov 2024 7:30PM
Prahran Mixed League - _

Wednesday Nights Wed 13 Nov 2024 8:10PM
Prahran Mixed League - Wed 13 Nov 2024 8:50PM

Wednesday Nights

Round 10 - Week starting Wed 20 Nov 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division Day Time Court

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 20 Nov 2024 6:40PM COURT 2
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 20 Nov 2024 7:00PM COURT 4
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 20 Nov 2024 7:20PM COURT 2
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 20 Nov 2024 7:40PM COURT 4
Nights

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday Wed 20 Nov 2024 8:00PM COURT 2
Nights
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Home

JBallerz FC

Fut Fettish F.C.

Mixed Masters

Home

Etihad

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Kicks & Giggles

Puzzles 3.0

U16 Superstars!

Away

Barely Athletic

Non-Elite Squad

Neymar Juniors

Away

Bots FC

Ballsamic

Mixed Kebabs

Anything Goes

ABCDE F.C.
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Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 20 Nov 2024 8:20PM COURT 4 Shiraz United
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 20 Nov 2024 8:40PM COURT 2 Goal Diggers
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 20 Nov 2024 9:20PM COURT 2 Chakra Champs
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday Wed 20 Nov 2024 6:40PM COURT 3 Kentucky F.C.
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday Wed 20 Nov 2024 7:20PM COURT 3 Nillumpricks
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday Wed 20 Nov 2024 8:00PM COURT 3 Comedores de carne
Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday Wed 20 Nov 2024 8:40PM COURT 3 Cerge F.C.
Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday Wed 20 Nov 2024 9:20PM COURT 3 Pretty Decent
Nights

Round 10 - Week starting Wed 20 Nov 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division Day Time Court Home
Burwood Women's League 0. g Noy 2024 7:00PM Blue Steel

- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League 0.4 5 Noy 2024 7:40PM Mushrooms

- Wednesday Nights
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Terrible Talbetts

Inferno

CanDunk F.C.

BOLA

Serendip United

Gwacamoles

Swift F.C.

Greenland Gunners

Away

Perfect Storm

MWC F.C.
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Burwood Women's League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 20 Nov 2024 8:20PM

Burwood Women's League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 20 Nov 2024 9:00PM

Round 10 - Week starting Wed 19 Feb 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
Division Day Time
Pique Blinders F.C. have a BYE.

Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 19 Feb 2025 6:30PM
C&J{:gﬂe“;g;‘; mgﬁg League \ved 19 Feb 2025 710PM
?3‘&23255323 Miigxﬁg 19304 Wed 19 Feb 2025 7:50PM
C&J{;gﬂe“;g;‘; mgﬁg League \ved 19 Feb 2025 8:30PM
Carlton North Mixed League Wed 19 Feb 2025 9:10PM

- Wednesday Nights
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Court

Benchwarmers

The OGs

Home

Wednesday Knights

Zombies

30S

Code Blue

Chef's Miss

Life's A Pitch

United Nations

Away

St Poorly F.C.

Stone Cold Foxes

Pub Squash

Guinea Pig Champions

RB Football Club
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Round 11 - Week starting Wed 20 Nov 2024
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Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division Day Time Court
w:g;aer;g";;‘e,\fi'g"h‘iggue " Wed 20 Nov 2024 7:30PM
w:g;aer;g";;‘e,\fi'g"h‘iggue " Wed 20 Nov 2024 8:10PM
Prahran Mixed League - 0.4 50 Noy 2024 8:50PM

Wednesday Nights

Round 11 - Week starting Wed 27 Nov 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division Day Time Court

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 27 Nov 2024 6:40PM COURT 2
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 27 Nov 2024 7:00PM COURT 4
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 27 Nov 2024 7:20PM COURT 2
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 27 Nov 2024 7:40PM COURT 4
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 27 Nov 2024 8:00PM COURT 2
Nights

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday Wed 27 Nov 2024 8:20PM COURT 4
Nights

Page 35 of 62

Home

Fut Fettish F.C.

Barely Athletic

Neymar Juniors

Home

CanDunk F.C.

Anything Goes

Terrible Talbetts

Ballsamic

Inferno

Mixed Kebabs

Away

JBallerz FC

Mixed Masters

Non-Elite Squad

Away

Puzzles 3.0

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Goal Diggers

Kicks & Giggles

Etihad

ABCDE F.C.
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Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Round 11 - Week starting Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights
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Day

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

8:40PM

9:20PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Court

Shiraz United

Bots FC

Serendip United

BOLA

Greenland Gunners

Gwacamoles

Swift F.C.

Home

MWC F.C.

United Nations

Perfect Storm

Chakra Champs

U16 Superstars!

Kentucky F.C.

Comedores de carne

TBD

Cerge F.C.

Nillumpricks

Away

Benchwarmers

Blue Steel

Mushrooms
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Burwood Women's League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 27 Nov 2024 9:00PM

Round 11 - Week starting Wed 26 Feb 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
Division Day Time Court
Chef's Miss have a BYE.

Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 26 Feb 2025 6:30PM
C&J{;gﬂe“;g;‘; mgﬁg League \veq 26 Feb 2025 710PM
C&J{;gﬂe“;g;‘; mgﬁg League \veq 26 Feb 2025 7:50PM
C&J{;gﬂe“;g;‘; mgﬁg League \veq 26 Feb 2025 8:30PM
Carlton North Mixed League Wed 26 Feb 2025 9:10PM

- Wednesday Nights

Round 12 - Week starting Wed 27 Nov 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran
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Life's A Pitch

Home

Guinea Pig Champions

St Poorly F.C.

Stone Cold Foxes

Pub Squash

RB Football Club

The OGs

Away

Zombies

Code Blue

Pique Blinders F.C.

Wednesday Knights

30S
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Division

Prahran Mixed League -
Wednesday Nights

Prahran Mixed League -
Wednesday Nights

Prahran Mixed League -
Wednesday Nights

Day

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024

Time Court

7:30PM

8:10PM

8:50PM

Round 12 - Week starting Wed 04 Dec 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Division

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday
Nights
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Day

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Time Court

6:40PM COURT 2
7:00PM COURT 4
7:20PM COURT 2
7:40PM COURT 4
8:00PM COURT 2
8:20PM COURT 4
8:40PM COURT 2

Home

Fut Fettish F.C.

Barely Athletic

JBallerz FC

Home

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Chakra Champs

ABCDE F.C.

Etihad

Kicks & Giggles

Goal Diggers

U16 Superstars!

Away

Mixed Masters

Neymar Juniors

Non-Elite Squad

Away

CanDunk F.C.

Inferno

Ballsamic

Terrible Talbetts

Anything Goes

Bots FC

Mixed Kebabs
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Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 04 Dec 2024 9:20PM COURT 2 Puzzles 3.0 Shiraz United
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday Wed 04 Dec 2024 6:40PM COURT 3 Serendip United BOLA
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday Wed 04 Dec 2024 7:20PM COURT 3 Cerge F.C. Comedores de carne
Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday Wed 04 Dec 2024 8:00PM COURT 3 Nillumpricks Gwacamoles
Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday Wed 04 Dec 2024 8:40PM COURT 3 Kentucky F.C. Swift F.C.
Nights

Round 12 - Week starting Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division Day Time Court Home Away
Burwood Women's League e o4 peg 2024 7:00PM Mushrooms United Nations
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League e o4 pec 2024 7:40PM Benchwarmers Perfect Storm
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League e o4 pec 2024 8:20PM MWG F.C. Life's A Pitch

- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League Wed 04 Dec 2024 9:00PM Blue Steel The OGs

- Wednesday Nights

Round 12 - Week starting Wed 05 Mar 2025
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Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
Division Day
Zombies have a BYE.

oo Nt M L9 0 o 202
oo Nt M L9 0 o 202
oo Nt M L8 1505 o 202
oo Nt M L9 0 o 202
Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 05 Mar 2025
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Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Court

Home

Wednesday Knights

30S

Code Blue

Chef's Miss

RB Football Club

Away

Stone Cold Foxes

Guinea Pig Champions

Pique Blinders F.C.

St Poorly F.C.

Pub Squash
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Round 13 - Week starting Wed 04 Dec 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division Day Time Court Home Away

Prahran Mixed League - 0.4 04 pec 2024 7:30PM Fut Fettish F.C. Neymar Juniors
Wednesday Nights

Prahran Mixed League - \yeq 04 pec 2024 8:10PM JBallerz FC Mixed Masters

Wednesday Nights
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Prahran Mixed League -

Wednesday Nights Wed 04 Dec 2024 8:50PM Barely Athletic

Round 13 - Week starting Wed 11 Dec 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division Day Time Court Home

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 11 Dec 2024 6:40PM COURT 2 Terrible Talbetts
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 11 Dec 2024 7:00PM COURT 4 CanDunk F.C.
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 11 Dec 2024 7:20PM COURT 2 Bots FC
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 11 Dec 2024 7:40PM COURT 4 Anything Goes
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 11 Dec 2024 8:00PM COURT 2 Goal Diggers
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 11 Dec 2024 8:20PM COURT 4 Ballsamic
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 11 Dec 2024 8:40PM COURT 2 Inferno
Nights

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday Wed 11 Dec 2024 9:20PM COURT 2 Shiraz United
Nights
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Non-Elite Squad

Away

Chakra Champs

Kicks & Giggles

Etihad

ABCDE F.C.

U16 Superstars!

Mixed Kebabs

Puzzles 3.0

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters
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Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Round 13 - Week starting Wed 12 Mar 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division
30S have a BYE.

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights
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Wed 11 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Day

Wed 12 Mar 2025

Wed 12 Mar 2025

Wed 12 Mar 2025

Wed 12 Mar 2025

Wed 12 Mar 2025

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Court

Comedores de carne

BOLA

Gwacamoles

Swift F.C.

Home

RB Football Club

Chef's Miss

St Poorly F.C.

Guinea Pig Champions

Pub Squash

Nillumpricks

Cerge F.C.

Kentucky F.C.

Serendip United

Away

Code Blue

Wednesday Knights

Pique Blinders F.C.

Stone Cold Foxes

Zombies
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Round 14 - Week starting Wed 11 Dec 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division

Prahran Mixed League -

Wednesday Nights

Prahran Mixed League -

Wednesday Nights

Prahran Mixed League -

Wednesday Nights
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Day

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Time

7:30PM

8:10PM

8:50PM

Court

Home

Neymar Juniors

JBallerz FC

Mixed Masters

Away

Non-Elite Squad

Fut Fettish F.C.

Barely Athletic
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Round 14 - Week starting Wed 18 Dec 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Division

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday
Nights
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Day

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Time

6:40PM

7:00PM

7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

6:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

Home

Mixed Kebabs

Puzzles 3.0

U16 Superstars!

Chakra Champs

ABCDE F.C.

Etihad

Kicks & Giggles

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Nillumpricks

Away

Anything Goes

Terrible Talbetts

Ballsamic

Bots FC

CanDunk F.C.

Goal Diggers

Shiraz United

Inferno

Cerge F.C.
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Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday Wed 18 Dec 2024 7:20PM COURT 3
Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday Wed 18 Dec 2024 8:00PM COURT 3
Nights

Vermont South Men’s

League - Wednesday Wed 18 Dec 2024 8:40PM COURT 3
Nights

Round 14 - Week starting Wed 19 Mar 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
Division Day Time Court
Guinea Pig Champions have a BYE.

Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 19 Mar 2025 6:30PM
C&J{:gﬂe“;g;‘; mgﬁg League \ved 19 Mar 2025 710PM
F)\:;lvrgggel\éggc mgﬁg League Wed 19 Mar 2025 7:50PM
C&J{;gﬂe“;g;‘; mgﬁg League \ved 19 Mar 2025 8:30PM
Carlton North Mixed League Wed 19 Mar 2025 9:10PM

- Wednesday Nights
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Kentucky F.C.

Serendip United

Swift F.C.

Home

Wednesday Knights

Zombies

Stone Cold Foxes

Code Blue

Pique Blinders F.C.

Comedores de carne

Gwacamoles

BOLA

Away

30S

RB Football Club

St Poorly F.C.

Chef's Miss

Pub Squash
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Semi Finals - Week starting Wed 11 Dec 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood
Division Day
WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 11 2024
SEMI-FINALS

SEMI FINAL 1 : MAIN : 1ST V 4TH

SEMI FINAL 2 : MAIN : 2ND V 3RD
SEMI FINAL 1 : DIVISION B : 5TH V 8TH
SEMI FINAL 2 : DIVISION B : 6TH V 7TH

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 11 Dec 2024
Burwood Women's League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 11 Dec 2024
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Time

12:00AM

12:00AM

Court

Home

TBD

TBD

Away

TBD

TBD
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Burwood Women's League .o 11 pec 2024 12:00AM TBD TBD
- Wednesday Nights

Burwood Women's League .o 11 peg 2024 12:00AM TBD TBD
- Wednesday Nights

Round 15 - Week starting Wed 18 Dec 2024
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Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division Day Time Court
w:g;aegc'j\";;‘e,\j?;h‘i:g”e " Wed 18 Dec 2024 7:30PM
w:g;aer;g";;‘e,\ﬂ;h‘i:g”e " Wed 18 Dec 2024 8:10PM
Prahran Mixed League - 0. 15 pec 2024 8:50PM

Wednesday Nights

Round 15 - Week starting Wed 15 Jan 2025

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division Day Time Court

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 15 Jan 2025 6:40PM COURT 2
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 15 Jan 2025 7:00PM COURT 4
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 15 Jan 2025 7:20PM COURT 2
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 15 Jan 2025 7:40PM COURT 4
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 15 Jan 2025 8:00PM COURT 2
Nights

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday Wed 15 Jan 2025 8:20PM COURT 4
Nights
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Home

Barely Athletic

Fut Fettish F.C.

Neymar Juniors

Home

Etihad

Shiraz United

Goal Diggers

CanDunk F.C.

Bots FC

Anything Goes

Away

JBallerz FC

Non-Elite Squad

Mixed Masters

Away

U16 Superstars!

ABCDE F.C.

Chakra Champs

Mixed Kebabs

Puzzles 3.0

Ballsamic
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Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 15 Jan 2025
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 15 Jan 2025
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday Wed 15 Jan 2025
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday Wed 15 Jan 2025
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday Wed 15 Jan 2025
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday Wed 15 Jan 2025
Nights

Round 15 - Week starting Wed 26 Mar 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division Day
Wednesday Knights have a BYE.

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 26 Mar 2025
Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 26 Mar 2025
Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 26 Mar 2025
Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 26 Mar 2025
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8:40PM

9:20PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Court

Terrible Talbetts

Inferno

Serendip United

BOLA

Kentucky F.C.

Swift F.C.

Home

St Poorly F.C.

30S

Pub Squash

Chef's Miss

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Kicks & Giggles

Comedores de carne

Nillumpricks

Cerge F.C.

Motown Boys

Away

Guinea Pig Champions

Code Blue

Stone Cold Foxes

Zombies

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:06:56



Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 26 Mar 2025 9:10PM RB Football Club Pique Blinders F.C.

Grand Finals - Week starting Wed 18 Dec 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division Day Time Court Home Away
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WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 18 2024
GRAND FINALS

3RD PLACE FINAL : MAIN
GRAND FINAL : MAIN
GRAND FINAL : DIVISION B

Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 18 Dec 2024
Burwood Women's League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 18 Dec 2024
Burwood Women's League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 18 Dec 2024

Round 16 - Week starting Wed 22 Jan 2025

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division Day
Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday
Nights

Wed 22 Jan 2025

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Wed 22 Jan 2025

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Wed 22 Jan 2025

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Wed 22 Jan 2025
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12:00AM

12:00AM

12:00AM

Time

6:40PM

7:00PM

7:20PM

7:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

TBD

TBD

TBD

Home

Ballsamic

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Anything Goes

Puzzles 3.0

TBD

TBD

TBD

Away

CanDunk F.C.

Bots FC

U16 Superstars!

Goal Diggers
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Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Men’s
League - Wednesday
Nights

Wed 22 Jan 2025

Wed 22 Jan 2025

Wed 22 Jan 2025

Wed 22 Jan 2025

Wed 22 Jan 2025

Wed 22 Jan 2025

Wed 22 Jan 2025

Wed 22 Jan 2025

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:40PM

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

COURT 3

Mixed Kebabs

Chakra Champs

ABCDE F.C.

Kicks & Giggles

Cerge F.C.

Comedores de carne

Gwacamoles

Nillumpricks

Shiraz United

Etihad

Inferno

Terrible Talbetts

Serendip United

Swift F.C.

BOLA

Kentucky F.C.

Round 16 - Week starting Wed 02 Apr 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
Division Day Time Court Home Away
St Poorly F.C. have a BYE.

Carlton North Mixed League

: Code BI
- Wednesday Nights Wed 02 Apr 2025 6:30PM ode Blue

Wednesday Knights
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Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 02 Apr 2025
Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 02 Apr 2025
Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 02 Apr 2025
Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 02 Apr 2025

Round 17 - Week starting Wed 29 Jan 2025

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division Day
Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday
Nights

Wed 29 Jan 2025

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Wed 29 Jan 2025
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7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Time

6:40PM

7:00PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 4

Guinea Pig Champions

Zombies

Stone Cold Foxes

Pique Blinders F.C.

Home

Goal Diggers

Inferno

Pub Squash

30S

RB Football Club

Chef's Miss

Away

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Mixed Kebabs
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Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday
Nights

Round 17 - Week starting Wed 09 Apr 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division

Code Blue have a BYE.

Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights

Page 55 of 62

Wed 29 Jan 2025

Wed 29 Jan 2025

Wed 29 Jan 2025

Wed 29 Jan 2025

Wed 29 Jan 2025

Wed 29 Jan 2025

Day

Wed 09 Apr 2025

Wed 09 Apr 2025

Wed 09 Apr 2025

Wed 09 Apr 2025

7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

Court

Etihad

Shiraz United

U16 Superstars!

CanDunk F.C.

Bots FC

Terrible Talbetts

Home

Pub Squash

Wednesday Knights

RB Football Club

30S

Puzzles 3.0

Ballsamic

Chakra Champs

Anything Goes

Kicks & Giggles

ABCDE F.C.

Away

St Poorly F.C.

Zombies

Guinea Pig Champions

Pique Blinders F.C.
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Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 09 Apr 2025 9:10PM Chef's Miss Stone Cold Foxes
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Round 18 - Week starting Wed 05 Feb 2025

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division Day Time Court Home Away

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 05 Feb 2025 6:40PM COURT 2 Mixed Kebabs Terrible Talbetts
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 05 Feb 2025 7:00PM COURT 4 Kicks & Giggles Goal Diggers
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 05 Feb 2025 7:20PM COURT 2 Anything Goes Shiraz United
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 05 Feb 2025 7:40PM COURT 4 Heung-Min Sons & Daughters Etihad
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 05 Feb 2025 8:00PM COURT 2 Ballsamic Inferno
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 05 Feb 2025 8:20PM COURT 4 Puzzles 3.0 Chakra Champs
Nights

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday Wed 05 Feb 2025 8:40PM COURT 2 CanDunk F.C. U16 Superstars!
Nights

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday Wed 05 Feb 2025 9:20PM COURT 2 ABCDE F.C. Bots FC
Nights

Round 18 - Week starting Wed 16 Apr 2025
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Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
Division Day
Pub Squash have a BYE.

C&Jﬁgﬂeﬁggc mgﬁg League \veq 16 Apr 2025
C&Jﬁgﬂeﬁggc mgﬁg League \veq 16 Apr 2025
C&Jﬁgﬂeﬁggc mgﬁg League \veq 16 Apr 2025
C&Jﬁgﬂeﬁggc mgﬁg League \veq 16 Apr 2025
Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 16 Apr 2025
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Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Court

Home

Zombies

St Poorly F.C.

Pique Blinders F.C.

Guinea Pig Champions

Stone Cold Foxes

Away

Code Blue

RB Football Club

Wednesday Knights

Chef's Miss

30S
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Round 19 - Week starting Wed 12 Feb 2025

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division Day Time Court Home Away

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 12 Feb 2025 6:40PM COURT 2 Bots FC Mixed Kebabs
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 12 Feb 2025 7:00PM COURT 4 Terrible Talbetts Ballsamic
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 12 Feb 2025 7:20PM COURT 2 Chakra Champs Heung-Min Sons & Daughters
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 12 Feb 2025 7:40PM COURT 4 Inferno Anything Goes
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 12 Feb 2025 8:00PM COURT 2 Etihad Kicks & Giggles
Nights

Vermont South Mixed
League - Wednesday Wed 12 Feb 2025 8:20PM COURT 4 Shiraz United CanDunk F.C.
Nights

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday Wed 12 Feb 2025 8:40PM COURT 2 Goal Diggers ABCDE F.C.
Nights

Vermont South Mixed

League - Wednesday Wed 12 Feb 2025 9:20PM COURT 2 U16 Superstars! Puzzles 3.0
Nights

Round 19 - Week starting Wed 23 Apr 2025
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Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division Day
Stone Cold Foxes have a BYE.

C&Jﬁgﬂeﬁggc mgﬁg League \veq 23 Apr 2025
C&Jﬁgﬂeﬁggc mgﬁg League \veq 23 Apr 2025
C&Jﬁgﬂeﬁggc mgﬁg League \veq 23 Apr 2025
C&Jﬁgﬂeﬁggc mgﬁg League \veq 23 Apr 2025
Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 23 Apr 2025

Round 20 - Week starting Wed 30 Apr 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division Day
RB Football Club have a BYE.

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 30 Apr 2025
Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 30 Apr 2025
Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 30 Apr 2025
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Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

Court

Court

Home

Zombies

30S

Wednesday Knights

Code Blue

Pique Blinders F.C.

Home

Guinea Pig Champions

Stone Cold Foxes

Pub Squash

Away

St Poorly F.C.

Chef's Miss

RB Football Club

Pub Squash

Guinea Pig Champions

Away

Wednesday Knights

Code Blue

Chef's Miss
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Carlton North Mixed League . . . .
- Wednesday Nights Wed 30 Apr 2025 8:30PM Pique Blinders F.C. Zombies

Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 30 Apr 2025 9:10PM St Poorly F.C. 30S

Round 21 - Week starting Wed 07 May 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
Division Day Time Court Home Away
Pique Blinders F.C. have a BYE.

Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 07 May 2025 6:30PM Zombies Stone Cold Foxes
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Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 07 May 2025
Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 07 May 2025
Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights Wed 07 May 2025
Carlton North Mixed League

- Wednesday Nights Wed 07 May 2025
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7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Chef's Miss

Wednesday Knights

30S

Code Blue

RB Football Club

St Poorly F.C.

Pub Squash

Guinea Pig Champions
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Round 22 - Week starting Wed 14 May 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division
Chef's Miss have a BYE.

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Wednesday Nights
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Day

Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Court

Home

Pub Squash

RB Football Club

Guinea Pig Champions

St Poorly F.C.

Stone Cold Foxes

Away

Wednesday Knights

30S

Zombies

Code Blue

Pique Blinders F.C.
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